22 CORRIDA SOLIDARIA DO DIDI - 18 ANOS

Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

N

120
189

246
240
241
301
161
186
300
56
64
242
53
84
353

140
139

ENRICO NERI

JOAO PEDRO ANTUNES ALMEIDA GOMES
PEREIRA

LUIS FERNANDO FREIRE SOARES
LUCAS OBEID

LUCIANO GUIMARAES GOMES
MIGUEL MACIEL

HENRIQUE BORGES SOUSA VAN DER MAAS
JOAO ANTONIO DOURADO VILELA
MIGUEL BORGES FRANCA

ARTUR JAHEL

PEDRO BERGANHOLI

LUCIANO LAGO

ARTHUR AVILA

DANIEL BISPO SOLES

SAMUEL AGOSTINI DA SILVA
GUILHERME COUTINHO SOARES
GABRIEL GUEDES

GABRIEL ALVES

5KM EPP 15 A 18 MASC
C. Equipe

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

M 16
18

15
17
17
17
17
16
16
17
16
18
16
17
14
17
18
18
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@extreme_evento

M1224
M1224

M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224
M1224

1

N

18

s_esportivos

www.extremecorridas.com.br

Bruto
00:19:22

00:21:05

00:23:12
00:24:48
00:24:56
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:09
00:28:24
00:29:41
00:29:53
00:30:05
00:30:31
00:32:21
00:32:42
00:33:51
00:38:37
00:43:52

Liquido
00:19:22
00:21:05

00:23:12
00:24:48
00:24:56
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:09
00:28:24
00:29:41
00:29:53
00:30:05
00:30:31
00:32:21
00:32:42
00:33:51
00:38:37
00:43:52
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